Southern Berkshire Golden Retriever Sunday 1
Sunday, April 25, 2021

Judge:

Elliot Kaplan

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24019
24018
24017
24012
24009
24004
24001

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20029
20003
20048
20047
20046
20045
20043
20042
20039
20038
20033
20023
20020
20018
20012
20010
20006
20004
20002
20001
20040
20036
20024
20022
20021

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16020
16009
16035

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

24 #of dogs 7

Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy

20 #ofdogs 25

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti Rosner

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Paige, Golden Retriever, Amanda Muller
Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish Parrett
Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser
Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish
Zuke, German Shepherd Dog, Mavis Adam
Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

16 #ofdogs 24
Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson

Sadie, All American, Carin Baker
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16027 B
16026 AXB
16025 AXB
16023 B
16019 B
16018 AXB
16016 B
16015 AXB
16012 AXIB
16008 AXB
16006 AXB
16038 AIPB
16037 AIPB
16036 AJPB
16032 AJPB
16031 APB
16029 AJPB
16021 AIPB
16011 AJPB
16007 AJPB
16001 AJPB
Jump Height =

12011 XA
12010 XA
12003 AXIA
12020 B
12017 AXB
12014 AXB
12012 AXSB
12009 B
12004 AXB
12018 AIPB
12015 AJPB
Jump Height =

8015 AXB
8014 AXSB
8012 B
8005 AXIB
8002 AXSB
801 0 AJPB
8009 AJPB

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt
Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Paisley, Golden Retriever, Amanda Muller
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

Ivan, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

12 #ofdogs 11

Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKay

Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna Nolan

Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West

Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda

Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

8 #ofdogs 9

Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ Kushwara

Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
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Southern Berkshire Golden Retriever Sunday 1
Sunday, April 25, 2021

8008 AJPB
8007 AJPB

Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les Anthony
Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

Judge:

Elliot Kaplan

Jumpers Open/Open P

20019 NAB - Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20009 NABB - Crest, Border Collie, Terri Cesarek

20065 NAP Hootie, Golden Retriever, Melissa Bellerose
20005 MM Shadow, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Sullivan
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1

16002 NP Kizmet, Golden Retriever, Shelly Truskauskas
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12016 NAB | orde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8001 NAB - Arthur, Norfolk Terrier, Sheila Foran

Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24011 oA Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24007 OAJ - Jasper, Belgian Malinois, Crystal Utz

24006  °M  Freedom, Giant Schnauzer, Christine Meyer
24003 M Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20041 OA Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz
20034 9N Kelsie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt
20030 9N Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura Rollins
20026 M Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish
20025 OA) - Breezy, Golden Retriever, Harry Wert

20037 0% Nita, All American, Nathalie Inho

20008 %"  Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

16013 Ol Zander, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12005 OA Ricki, Rat Terrier, Carol Wert

12002 O Ezra, Shetland Sheepdog, Alicia Epstein

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8006 OA) Revel, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24016  NAB Hudson, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
24014  NAB Qakley, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
24013 NAB - Desi, Border Collie, Lisa Maturo

24010 NAB - Bernie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
24008  NAMB Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20035 A Flynn, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Stevens
20027 NAB - Rucker, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
24003 XA
24019 e
24018 e
24017 e
24012 X8
24009 e
24004 e
24001 e
Jump Height =
20048 XA
20041 XA
20030 XA
20029 XA
20009 AXA
20006 XA
20004 XA
20003 XA
20047 A8
20046 e
20045 X8
20043 e
20042 e
20039 X8
20038 e
20033 e

24 #ofdogs 8
Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin
Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour
Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy

20 #ofdogs 28

Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman

Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura Rollins
Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Crest, Border Collie, Terri Cesarek

Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti Rosner

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
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Southern Berkshire Golden Retriever Sunday 1
Sunday, April 25, 2021

20023
20020
20018
20012
20010
20002
20001
20040
20036
20024
20022
20021

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16035
16028
16027

16026
16025
16023
16019
16018
16016
16015
16012
16009
16008
16006
16038
16036
16034
16032
16031
16029
16021
16011
16007
16001

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

12011
12010
12003
12020

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXB

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Paige, Golden Retriever, Amanda Muller
Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish Parrett
Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser
Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish
Zuke, German Shepherd Dog, Mavis Adam
Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

16 #ofdogs 24

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
Paisley, Golden Retriever, Amanda Muller
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

Ivan, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

12 #ofdogs 11

Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKay

Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna Nolan

Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12017 M@
12014  ~®
12012 A8

12009 M@
12004  A®
12018 A8

12015 A8

Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West
Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 8

8015 A8 Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ Kushwara

8014 ME  Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

8012 M8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8005 AX8  Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8002 M8 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

8009 AXPB - Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
8008 MPB  Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les Anthony

8007 M8 Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24011 %A Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24006  °  Freedom, Giant Schnauzer, Christine Meyer
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20034 %% Kelsie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt
20026 % Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish
20025 OA  Breezy, Golden Retriever, Harry Wert

20037  ©°* Nita, All American, Nathalie Inho

20008 %" Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima

20005  °®  Shadow, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Sullivan
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12005 OA  Ricki, Rat Terrier, Carol Wert

12002 % Ezra, Shetland Sheepdog, Alicia Epstein
Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24016 NAB
24014 NAB

24 #ofdogs 5
Hudson, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
Oakley, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
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Southern Berkshire Golden Retriever Sunday 1
Sunday, April 25, 2021

24013 NAB
24010 NAB
24008 NAB
Jump Height =
20035 NAA
20019 NAB
20065 NAP
Jump Height =
16022 NAB
16002 NAP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Desi, Border Collie, Lisa Maturo
Bernie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer

20 #ofdogs 3

Flynn, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Stevens
Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Hootie, Golden Retriever, Melissa Bellerose

16 #ofdogs 2
Rize, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Kizmet, Golden Retriever, Shelly Truskauskas

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Southern Berkshire Golden Retriever Sunday 2
Sunday, April 25, 2021

16035 "B Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16027 "8 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti

Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Gleason
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 16026 A Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
16025 "8 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 7 16023 "8 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
24019 AXB - Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin 16019 AXJB - Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson
24018 ™8 Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour 16018 A& Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek
24017 ™ Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara 16016 A8 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
24012 B Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski 16015 AXB  Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
24009 ™8 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli 16012 A8 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
24004 ™8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard 16008 A Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader
24001 AXB - Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy 16038 A" |exie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt
16037 A" Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 26 16036 A" Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
20041 A Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz 16034 AP Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
20029 A Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy 16032 AP Paisley, Golden Retriever, Amanda Muller
20003  ANA - Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKay 16029 A" Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour
20048 A8 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman 16011 A8 Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan
20047 ™ Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace 16007  AP® Ivan, Mudi, Barbara Siegel
20046 "8 Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy 16001  AP® Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
20045 A8 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20043 B Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 11
20042 A8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook 12011 AA Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKay
20039 A% Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti Rosner 12010  A“A Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna Nolan
20038 ™8 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day 12003 ™A Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
20033 ™8 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt 12020 ™8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
20023 M8 Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier 12014 A8 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
20020  *“® Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips 12012 A8 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
20018 ™8 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour 12009 A8 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
20012 *® Paige, Golden Retriever, Amanda Muller 12004 A8 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
20010 ™8 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish Parrett 12019 A" L oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
20006 ~ *“® Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron 12018 A" Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
20004 & Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook 12015 A" Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
20002 B Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis Fitzgerald
20001 A8 Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser
20040  “"  Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish Jump Height = #ofdogs 7

8015 MXB - Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ Kushwara
8014 AXB - Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
8005 A8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

20036 AP Zuke, German Shepherd Dog, Mavis Adam
20024 APB Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson
20022 APB Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

20021 A8 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis 8002 AXB - Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

8010 APB Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 22 8009 APB - Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
16020 A Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson 8007 A8 Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

16009 AXA - Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 1of 3

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



Southern Berkshire Golden Retriever Sunday 2
Sunday, April 25, 2021

Judge:

Elliot Kaplan

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24003
24019
24018
24017
24012
24009
24004
24001

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

20048
20041
20030
20029
20009
20006
20004
20003
20047
20046
20045
20043
20042
20039
20038
20033
20023
20020
20018
20012
20010
20002
20001
20040
20036
20024
20022
20021

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

24 #of dogs 8

Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy

20 #ofdogs 28
Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman

Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura Rollins
Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Crest, Border Collie, Terri Cesarek

Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti Rosner

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Paige, Golden Retriever, Amanda Muller
Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish Parrett
Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser
Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish
Zuke, German Shepherd Dog, Mavis Adam
Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height =
16035 e
16028 AXB
16027 A8
16026 e
16025 X8
16023 e
16019 e
16018 X8
16016 e
16015 e
16012 AXB
16009 A8
16008 e
16006 e
16038 AXPB
16036 AXPB
16034 XPB
16032 XPB
16029 PB
16011 XPB
16007 P8
16001 PB
Jump Height =
12011 XA
12010 XA
12003 A
12020 e
12014 e
12012 X8
12009 B
12004 e
12019 AXPB
12018 PB
12015 XPB
Jump Height =
8015 AXB
8014 e
8005 e
8002 e

16 #ofdogs 22

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Ax, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
Paisley, Golden Retriever, Amanda Muller
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

Ivan, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

12 #ofdogs 11

Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKay

Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna Nolan

Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

8 #ofdogs 6

Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ Kushwara
Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
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Southern Berkshire Golden Retriever Sunday 2
Sunday, April 25, 2021

8009 MPB - Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
8007 AXPB - Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 3

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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